	
	
	DOLNO
ŚLĄSKIE
	KUJAWSKO
POMORSKIE
	LUBEL
SKIE
	LUBU
SKIE
	ŁÓDZ
KIE
	MAŁO
POLSKIE
	MAZOWIE
CKIE
	OPOL
SKIE
	POD
KARPACKIE
	PODLA
SKIE
	POMOR
SKIE
	ŚLĄS
KIE
	ŚWIĘTO
KRZYSKIE
	WARMIŃSKO
MAZURSKIE
	WIELKO
POLSKIE
	ZACHODNIO
POMORSKIE

	2 KL SP
	Niski wynik
	13%
	18%
	34%
	25%
	21%
	18%
	26%
	37%
	18%
	28%
	23%
	19%
	34%
	31%
	18%
	18%

	
	W normie
	87%
	82%
	66%
	75%
	79%
	82%
	74%
	63%
	82%
	72%
	77%
	81%
	66%
	69%
	82%
	82%

	
	Total
	181
	88
	118
	25
	112
	133
	293
	35
	111
	50
	136
	201
	69
	55
	163
	71

	6 KL SP
	Niski wynik
	14%
	7%
	19%
	16%
	26%
	13%
	17%
	16%
	26%
	8%
	24%
	13%
	21%
	9%
	15%
	16%

	
	W normie
	86%
	93%
	81%
	84%
	74%
	87%
	83%
	84%
	74%
	92%
	76%
	87%
	79%
	91%
	85%
	84%

	
	Total
	199
	94
	124
	25
	103
	162
	277
	42
	91
	51
	152
	205
	93
	58
	164
	60

	LO/TECH
	Niski wynik
	16%
	19%
	25%
	16%
	14%
	16%
	19%
	21%
	22%
	16%
	25%
	12%
	24%
	11%
	16%
	18%

	
	W normie
	84%
	81%
	75%
	84%
	86%
	84%
	81%
	79%
	78%
	84%
	75%
	88%
	76%
	89%
	84%
	82%

	
	Total
	133
	78
	81
	55
	207
	273
	373
	56
	117
	98
	102
	196
	58
	57
	204
	68



